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Date: 31/05/2022 WICKLOW COUNTY COUNCIL

PLANNING APPLICATIONS
PLANNING APPLICATIONS REFUSED FROM 23/05/2022 To 27/05/2022

in deciding a planning application the planning authority, in accordance with section 34(3) of the Act, has had regard to submissions
or observations recieved in accordance with these Regulations;

FILE
NUMBER

21/1475

22/319

22/323

22/324

The use of the personal details of planning applicants, including for marketing purposes, maybe unlawful under the Data Protection
Acts 1988 - 2018 and may result in action by the Data Protection Commissioner, against the sender, including prosecution

APPLICANTS NAME

Colm & Andrea Murphy

On Tower Ireland Ltd (a Cellnex
Company)

Renata Coleman

John O'Shea

APP.
TYPE

R

DATE
RECEIVED

09/12/2021

31/03/2022

05/04/2022

05/04/2022

DEVELOPMENT DESCRIPTION AND LOCATION

existing outhouse for use as granny flat ancillary to existing
dwelling and all associated ancillary site works and services
Seaview House

Windgates

Bray

Co. Wicklow

erection of a telecommunication structure
Sidmonton Road

Bray

Co. Wicklow

a stud farm managers residence together with wastewater
treatment system and all related site works

Clonmannon Stud

Clonmannon

Ashford

to construct a dwelling house with services, domestic garage
and all associated site works

Mungacullin

Shillelagh

Co. Wicklow

M.O.
DATE

27/05/2022

24/05/2022

24/05/2022

26/05/2022

M.O.
NUMBER

882/2022

853/2022

860/2022

861/2022
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Total: 4
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