PLANNING APPLICATIONS

PLANNING APPLICATIONS REFUSED FROM 23/05/2022 To 27/05/2022

in deciding a planning application the planning authority, in accordance with section 34(3) of the Act, has had regard to submissions or observations recieved in accordance with these Regulations;

The use of the personal details of planning applicants, including for marketing purposes, maybe unlawful under the Data Protection Acts 1988 - 2018 and may result in action by the Data Protection Commissioner, against the sender, including prosecution

FILE NUMBER	APPLICANTS NAME	APP. TYPE	DATE RECEIVED	DEVELOPMENT DESCRIPTION AND LOCATION	M.O. DATE	M.O. NUMBER
21/1475	Colm & Andrea Murphy	R	09/12/2021	existing outhouse for use as granny flat ancillary to existing dwelling and all associated ancillary site works and services Seaview House Windgates Bray Co. Wicklow	27/05/2022	882/2022
22/319	On Tower Ireland Ltd (a Cellnex Company)	L	31/03/2022	erection of a telecommunication structure Sidmonton Road Bray Co. Wicklow	24/05/2022	853/2022
22/323	Renata Coleman	P	05/04/2022	a stud farm managers residence together with wastewater treatment system and all related site works Clonmannon Stud Clonmannon Ashford	24/05/2022	860/2022
22/324	John O'Shea	P	05/04/2022	to construct a dwelling house with services, domestic garage and all associated site works Mungacullin Shillelagh Co. Wicklow	26/05/2022	861/2022

PLANNING APPLICATIONS

PLANNING APPLICATIONS REFUSED FROM 23/05/2022 To 27/05/2022

in deciding a planning application the planning authority, in accordance with section 34(3) of the Act, has had regard to submissions or observations recieved in accordance with these Regulations;

The use of the personal details of planning applicants, including for marketing purposes, maybe unlawful under the Data Protection Acts 1988 - 2018 and may result in action by the Data Protection Commissioner, against the sender, including prosecution

Total: 4

*** END OF REPORT ***